
Window for Examination Exam Boar Level Exam Code
08 April 2024 - 24 May 2024 AQA GCE 7652
08 April 2024 - 24 May 2024 AQA GCE A820U10
08 April 2024 - 24 May 2024 AQA GCE 7692
TBC EDEXCEL GCE 9CN0 Chinese speaking test

Exam Date Time Exam Boar Level Exam Code Exam Title
Tuesday 14th May 2024 8.45am Pearson GCE 9BS0 01 Business
Wednesday 15th May 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7136/1 Economics Paper 1
Thursday 16th May 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7037/1 Geography Paper 1
Friday 17th May 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7182/1 Psychology Paper 1 
Monday 20th May 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7192/1 Sociology Paper 1
Monday 20th May 2024 1.00pm AQA GCE 7136/2 Economics Paper 2
Monday 20th May 2024 1.00pm WJEC GCE A680U10-1 Media
Tuesday 21st May 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7132/2 Business Paper 2
Tuesday 21st May 2024 8.45am Pearson GCE 9BS0 02 Business
Tuesday 21st May 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7237/W Dance
Wednesday 22nd May 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7182/2 Psychology Paper 2
Wednesday 22nd May 2024 1.00pm OCR GCE Y420 Further Maths: Core Pure
Thursday 23rd May 2024 8.45am Pearson GCE 9HI0 1A-1H History Paper 1
Thursday 23rd May 2024 1.00pm AQA GCE 7702/1 English Language Paper 1
Thursday 23rd May 2024 1.00pm Pearson GCE 9MU0 03 Music Tech
Friday 24th May 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7712/1 English Literature A Paper 1
Friday 24th May 2024 8.45am OCR GCE H556/01 Physics Paper 1
Friday 24th May 2024 8.45am Pearson GCE 9PE0 01 PE Paper 1
Monday 3rd June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7037/1 Geography Paper 2
Monday 3rd June 2024 8.45am WJEC GCE A820U20-1 German Paper 1
Monday 3rd June 2024 1.00pm OCR GCE Y422 Further Maths: Stats Major
Monday 3rd June 2024 1.00pm AQA GCE 7182/3 Psychology Paper 3
Tuesday 4th June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7192/2 Sociology Paper 2
Tuesday 4th June 2024 1.00pm OCR GCE H640/01 Mathematics
Tuesday 4th June 2024 1.00pm WJEC GCE A680U20-1 Media

 
Exam Title
French speaking test
German speaking test
Spanish speaking test
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Wednesday 5th June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7712/2A English Literature A Paper 2
Wednesday 5th June 2024 8.45am Pearson GCE 9PE0 02 PE Paper 2
Wednesday 5th June 2024 1.00pm AQA GCE 7402/1 Biology Paper 1
Wednesday 5th June 2024 1.00pm AQA GCE 7562/1 Fashion & Textiles
Thursday 6th June 2024 8.45am Pearson GCE 9BS0 03 Business
Thursday 6th June 2024 8.45am Pearson GCE 9DR0 03 Drama & Theatre
Thursday 6th June 2024 8.45am OCR GCE H556/02 Physics
Friday 7th June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7136/3 Economics paper 3
Friday 7th June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7702/2 English Language Paper 2
Friday 7th June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7692/1 Spanish Paper 1
Friday 7th June 2024 1.00pm OCR GCE Y431 Further Maths: Mech Major
Friday 7th June 2024 1.00pm Pearson GCE 9HI0 2A-2H History
Monday 10th June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7405/1 Chemistry Paper 1
Monday 10th June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7652/1 French Paper 1
Monday 10th June 2024 8.45am Pearson GCE 9RS0 01 Religious Studies
Monday 10th June 2024 1.00pm Pearson GCE 9MU0 03 Music
Tuesday 11th June 2024 1.00pm OCR GCE H640/02 Mathematics
Friday 14th June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7405/2 Biology Paper 2
Monday 17th June 2024 8.45am OCR GCE H556/03 Physics
Monday 17th June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7692/2 Spanish Paper 2
Monday 17th June 2024 1.00pm Pearson GCE 9RS0 02 Religious Studies
Tuesday 18th June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7405/2 Chemistry Paper 2
Wednesday 19th June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7402/2 Biology Paper 2
Wednesday 19th June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7625/2 French Paper 2
Thursday 20th June 2024 1.00pm OCR GCE H640/03 Mathematics
Friday 21st June 2024 8.45am AQA GCE 7405/3 Chemistry Paper 3
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